NS2's Amiibo Rant (Final)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Store Name

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Relationship Title

Member Name

Game Character

Game Character

Part Of Body

Place

Adjective - Superlative

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Proper Noun

Verb Ending In -Ed

Emotion Ending In -Ess

Past Tense Movement Verb

Noun

Job Title

Emotion

Adjective

Member Name

Game Company

Emotion

Verb

Verb



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Video Game Title

25. Adjective

26. Place




NS2's Amiibo Rant (Final)

ThisisaWord Blank for NS2. Earlier today | wasin with my
, trying to snag a Amiibo, but of course they didn't have any. All they
had |eft were Amiibo with a defective . | checked every corner of the
, even looking under the . Unfortunately there were less
Amiibo there than aa concert. | in
, and straight up to the . It just so happened
| knew the too, so | couldn't be too . It wasthe
. | asked why they were gone so quick, and the response was, 'Blame '
. It made me feel , but al I could do was and . Soinstead | bought
acopy of and went back to my
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